WATER HOSE LL*

ID oD Working

Pressure
mm Inch mm BAR PSI
12.00 1/2 22.00 12 170
16.00 5/8 26.00 12 170
20.00 3/4 29.50 12 170
25.00 1 37.00 12 170
31.00 | 1.1/4 43.50 12 170
38.00 | 1.1/2 51.50 12 170
50.00 2 65.00 12 170

TUBE:

Specially Compunded Synthtic Rubber, Black

REINFORCEMENT:

Braiding of high strength synthetic fibre

COVER:
Black synthetic rubber cover

TEMP RANGE:
-40°C to +70°C

APPLICATIONS:

For all air and water applications
that require seamless conveyance
in any industry.

PROPERTIES:
Seamless

Uniform Thickness
Flexible

APPLICABLE STANDARDS:
IS 444 - Type | & Type Il

STANDARD COLOUR:
Inner Tube - Black

Outer Cover - Black

MARKING ON THE HOSE:

Indo-Maksson - Air/Water Hose I.D.

Made in India

*Long Length

@

Bursting
Pressure
BAR PSI
36 510
36 510
36 510
36 510
36 510
36 510
36 510

Bending
Radius
mm Inch
127 10.00
140 12.00
152 16.50
203 6.00
254 8.00
304 10.00
419 12.00

Weight

KG/MTR
0.36
0.47
0.58
0.77
1.00
1.20
1.80

Al India
hOses

apolymers

Max.
Length

MTR
100
100
100
100
50
50
40

W.P.

Specification Subject to change due to Improvement in Quality (E&0.E).
In the interest of Continual Development, the Company reserves the right to make modifications to these details without prior notice.

www. hosesandpolymers.com



